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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

3 52 Total Team
1 7 5 Williams Preanka

1 9 10 Young Junette

2 62 Total Team
2 52 1 Woodley LaDonna

5 64 Total Team

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

8 59 Total Team
4 15 7 Hamilton Dania

1 4 14 Baptiste Sadia

10 59 Total Team
5 22 10 Dujon Gifta

13 48 Total Team
8 23 16 Noel Kashima

Best Scorer 6 30 8 Ralph Krystal10 32 5 Laurencin Indira

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

17 76 Total Team
5 21 8 Ralph Krystal

4 5 6 Branker Shaquille

0 12 Total Team

5 53 Total Team
2 14 1 Woodley LaDonna

1 7 8 Ralph Krystal

29 Total Team
51 141 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

23 60 Total Team
6 10 10 Dujon Gifta

5 20 7 Hamilton Dania

7 28 Total Team
3 10 5 Laurencin Indira

1 2 7 Hamilton Dania

10 72 Total Team
4 14 5 Laurencin Indira

3 20 11 Mann Samantha

35 Total Team
75 160 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VIN • ST.VINCENT 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Woodley LaDonna

2 Spring Andean

3 Gregg Bretisha

4 Joseph Brenda

5 Williams PreankaL

6 Branker Shaquille

7 Lavia Danielle

8 Ralph Krystal

10 Young Junette

11 Richards Sheron

  

  
 
L L L

  


  
  

2

5

4

6

5

Coach:
Assistant:

Marlon Williams (VIN)

Brian Burke (VIN)

LCA • ST.LUCIA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Edward Tramaine

5 Laurencin Indira

7 Hamilton Dania

8 Prospere Utillia

10 Dujon Gifta

11 Mann Samantha

12 Sylvester Susie

14 Baptiste Sadia

16 Noel KashimaL

  
  
  

  
  
 


L L L

3

10

7

8

7

2

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Florian Combie (LCA)

Referees: ARNDELL A (EUX) & BEST A (GRN)

LCA
VIN 0

3 25

19

25

16

25

16

75

51

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:20 0:18 0:56

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 12022/06/2012

St. George's

La Borie Indoor Facilities

Match duration:  Start: 11:58  End: 1:00  Total: 13:02
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2014 FIVB Women's World Championship Qualification
Round Robin


